
July 21st, 2016

 

Notice Of Meeting

 

You are requested to attend the Policing and Community Safety Partnership meeting to be held
on Tuesday, 26th July 2016 at 6:30 pm in  Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry. 



Agenda

1 Apologies and Chairman's Remarks

Cllr W Clarke

Roisin Leckey

2 Declarations of Interest (report attached)

Report re Declarations of Interest.pdf Page 1

3 Minutes of PCSP held on 17 May 2016 (copy attached)

Report re Minutes.pdf Page 2

PCSP Minutes 17052016.pdf Page 3

4 Matters Arising

5 Letter of Offer (report attached)

Report re Letter of offer.pdf Page 8

Newry Mourne and Down PCSP Letter of Offer 2016 17.pdf Page 9

6 Legislative change to Justice Act re Debt Relief Act (report
attached)

Report re legislative changes to Justice Act.pdf Page 13

Joint Committee Communique 3 - Debt Relief Act March 2016.pdf Page 14

7 Criminal Justice Inspectorate ASB Follow up Review (report
attached)

Report re Criminal Justice Inspectorate.pdf Page 15

Joint Committee communique 4 - CJINI ASB report June 16.pdf Page 16

CJINI ASB Follow Up Review.pdf Page 20

8 Fresh Start Panel Report on disbandment of Paramilitary
Groups (report attached)



Report re Fresh Start Panel Report.pdf Page 50

Joint Committee commuique 5 - Fresh Start Panel report.pdf Page 51

9 Officer Report (report attached)

Officer Report.pdf Page 52

Strategic Objectives - Officer Report.pdf Page 53

10 Communication / Role of members (report attached)

Report re Communication, Role of Members.pdf Page 56

PCSP schedule August 2016.pdf Page 57

Diary Dates.pdf Page 59

11 Clarity on claimable expenses (report attached)

Report re clarity on claimable expenses.pdf Page 62

12 Engagement Sub Group (report attached)

Report re Engagement Sub Group.pdf Page 64

Terms of Reference Engagement.pdf Page 65

13 ASB Sub Group (report attached)

Report re ASB Sub Group.pdf Page 67

Terms of Reference ASB.pdf Page 68

14 Request to establish Bonfire Liaison Committee (report
attached)

Report re Bonfire Liaison Committee.pdf Page 70

15 Peace IV request (report attached)

Report re Peace IV request.pdf Page 71

16 CCTV 



Report re CCTV.pdf Page 72

CCTV 4th Down Report.pdf Page 73

CCTV 5th Down Report.pdf Page 78

17 Date of Next Meeting

20 September 2016 - Downpatrick



Invitees
Cllr. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. William Clarke william.clarke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk

Ms. Louise Dillon louise.dillon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org

Ms. Siobhan Fearon siobhan.fearon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Ms. Janine Hillen janine.hillen@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr. Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Kate Loughran kate.loughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Collette McAteer collette.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Canice O'Rourke canice.orourke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Mrs. Marie Ward marie.ward@downdc.gov.uk
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